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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

11

JOHAR ABBAS 

ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD 

HEERA MUSHTAQ 

DANYAL HAFEEZ 

HASSAN ALI 

SAQIB ALI 

IRAM NADEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KHADIJA HAMID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KHALID MAQSOOD

MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

NIAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

HAMID RAZA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

97703534

97700854

97701125

97702798

97700618

97702321

97701689

97704862

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB OVERSEAS PAKISTANIS COMMISSION/S&GAD

8 Case #  2C2020

7

8

10

12

13

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL QASIM 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHIR
CHUGHTAI 

MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

ARSLAN ARIF 

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD ATHAR CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD AYYUB GHAURI

JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF SULHARI

1

2

3

4

5

97703362

97702326

97703331

97701248

97702357

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

RANA AHMAD SAEED 

WAQAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SAEED 

MUHAMMAD ISLAM 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MUHAMMAD IDREES 

ASIM MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED 

ABDUL REHMAN 

AQIB MEHMOOD 

RAHMAT ULLAH

SAEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMED

JAVED AKHTER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KHALID MEHMOOD

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

97705185

97704404

97705358

97702955

97702094

97702132

97705685

97702457

97705065

97700514

97703971

97703779

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

FARWA IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

SADAF NISAR 

IQRA MURTAZA 

IMTIAZ ALI 

MARIA IFTIKHAR 

AMJAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

NISAR AHMAD

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

97700645

97702698

97702206

97704287

97704303

97705333

97702393

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


